30, Bad Arolser g% 5"
Twistesee-Triathlon

www.twistesee-triathlon.com 10.09.2023

Volkstriathlon (STAFFEL)

Gesamtwertung

HESSISCHER

3=¢ TRIATHLON
=¥ VERBAND

htv

PI. Nr

Name

Gesamt

Pl. Schwimmen

PI. Rad

Pl. Laufen

10 10

11 13

André Krug
Eiko Berlitz
Sebastian Eggert

Luis Althoff

Ben Ole Niederlticke

Mathis Heinemann

Frank Butz
Stefan Theine
Sven Pdéppel

Katja Pfeil
Dennis Nolte
Ole Einar Saure

Stephanie Dittschar
Steffen Liermann
Olga Liermann

Anika Weibel
Leon Graw
Nils Weibel

Jona Wie3ner
Jari Kuhaupt
David Michels

Stephan Orth
Martin Volkmar
Torben Grinhaupt

Alexander Stobbe
Holger Benkert
Isabel Seck

Tanja Werrbach
Holger Grass
Helga Grebe

Peter Krug
Edgar Holtmann
Hans Palm

1:04:21
3

1:09:15

1:11:40
14

1:12:52
10

1:14:46

1:19:36
11

1:20:21

1:23:15

1:23:20

1:25:33

23

1:26:47
12

0:10:29

0:10:09

0:13:59

0:12:24

0:09:52

0:12:30

0:11:56

0:11:15

0:11:54

0:17:33

0:12:34

1 0:33:29

3 0:39:13

2 0:38:52

4 0:39:57

5 0:41:25

8 0:43:31

13

0:47:43

16

0:50:26

9 0:44:33

6 0:43:09

11 0:47:13

3 0:20:24

2 0:19:52

1 0:18:49

4 0:20:31

9 0:23:30

10 0:23:36

5 0:20:42

7 0:21:35

14 0:26:54

11 0:24:50

15 0:27:00

Stand: 10.09.2023 14:15:27
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R

htv

PI.

Nr

Name

Gesamt

Pl. Schwimmen

PI.

Rad

Pl. Laufen

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

16

23

12

20

14

15

24

19

Birgit Schafer-Ddren
Michael Duncan
Rolf Kramps

Emily Giller
Tim Hendrik Wier
Johanna Bickmann

Michaela Buker
Joshua Hermens
Thomas Kersting

Larissa Heyen
Ernst Heyen
Marius Lesen

Fallo Diemel
Heiko Beulen
Catja Beyer

Tobias Henkelmann
Werner Salokat
Matthias Riehl

Paul Klages
Rita Hellmann
Melanie Ruddenklau

Nargisa Spichal
Pauline Spichal
Finja Michels

Mona Wiemer
Eric Grewe
Andreas Rumphorst

Nora Bannenberg
Maresa Bickmann
Lisa Krips

Lia Frank
Avienne Rése
Jule Krackriigge

1:26:48
18

1:27:09

1:28:40
19

1:30:35
13

1:30:44

1:32:46
21

1:34:01
20

1:34:05
17

1:36:18
15

1:37:11

1:40:06
16

0:15:21

0:10:42

0:15:22

0:12:50

0:11:41

0:16:13

0:15:49

0:15:16

0:14:28

0:11:28

0:14:41

10

14

24

12

21

15

19

22

18

23

0:43:30

0:44:58

0:48:10

0:56:22

0:47:15

0:54:37

0:50:18

0:52:06

0:54:41

0:51:52

0:56:09

18 0:27:57

22 0:31:29

12 0:25:07

6 0:21:23

23 0:31:48

8 0:21:57

17 0:27:54

13 0:26:43

16 0:27:09

24 0:33:51

20 0:29:16
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PI. Nr Name Gesamt Pl. Schwimmen Pl. Rad Pl. Laufen
23 22 1:40:28
Jan Kappes 24 0:19:53
Angela Emde 17 0:51:30
Jorg Burghoff 19 0:29:06
24 6 1:40:33
Willibald Kersting 22 0:16:15
Christian Meier 20 0:54.04
Lina Werdezki 21 0:30:14
Stand: 10.09.2023 14:15:28 www.time2finish.de Seite 3/3



